:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9714354

Aug 11, 2024 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 303,573 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 81834 - 0.019161525 ETH®
50.52 USD

2 81835 - 0.019171949 ETH®
50.54 USD

3 81836 - 0.019163289 ETH®
50.52 USD

4 81837 - 0.019148574 ETH®
50.48 USD

S 81838 - 0.019215481 ETH®
50.66 USD

6 81839 - 0.019172112 ETH®
50.54 USD

7 81840 - 0.019219634 ETH®
50.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9714354
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/303573
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81834
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81835
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81836
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81837
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81838
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81839
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81840

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

81841

81842

81843

81844

81845

81846

81847

81848

81849

Validator Id

865399

Amount

- 0.019182931
50.57 USD

- 0.019196106
50.61 USD

- 0.019179074
50.56 USD

- 0.019182953
50.57 USD

- 0.019160002
50.51 USD

- 0.019179465
50.56 USD

- 0.019192804
50.60 USD

- 0.110529733
291.42 USD

- 0.019163118
50.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.041664560
109.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81841
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81842
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81843
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81844
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81845
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81846
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81847
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81848
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/81849
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/865399

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



