

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9714354</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 11, 2024 · 17:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>303,573</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>81834</u>	- 0.019161525 ETH ⊘ 50.52 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>81835</u>	- 0.019171949 ETH ⊘ 50.54 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>81836</u>	- 0.019163289 ETH ⊘ 50.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>81837</u>	- 0.019148574 ETH ② 50.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>81838</u>	- 0.019215481 ETH ② 50.66 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>81839</u>	- 0.019172112 ETH ⊘ 50.54 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>81840</u>	- 0.019219634 ETH ⊘ 50.67 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>81841</u>	- 0.019182931 ETH ③ 50.57 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>81842</u>	- 0.019196106 ETH ③ 50.61 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>81843</u>	- 0.019179074 ETH ③ 50.56 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>81844</u>	- 0.019182953 ETH ③ 50.57 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>81845</u>	- 0.019160002 ETH ③ 50.51 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>81846</u>	- 0.019179465 ETH ⊘ 50.56 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>81847</u>	- 0.019192804 ETH ③ 50.60 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>81848</u>	- 0.110529733 ETH ⊘ 291.42 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>81849</u>	- 0.019163118 ETH ② 50.52 USD	
PROP	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	865399

+ 0.041664560 ETH ⊘ 109.85 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.